May 29 2024 (10:26) India Rail Info 1

Shivamogga Town - Tumakuru Express (UnReserved)/16568 - Exp - SWR
TKE/Tarikere to BLKR/Ballekere Halt
Oh 51m - 37 km - 4 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 SMET |Shivamogga Town 04:00 0 |1 0 26 [568 |SWR
(Shimoga)
2 |SME |Shivamogga (Shimoga)  |04:05 04:06 im [1 |1 2 58 SWR
3 BDVT |Bhadravati 04:23 04:25 2m |1 1 19 53 SWR
4 MSS  |Masarahalli 04:31 04:32 Tm |1 1 24 |64 |609 |[SWR
5 TKE Tarikere 04:46 04:48 2m |1 1 39 |70 SWR
6 KRNH (Koranahalli 04:56 04:57 Tm |0 [1 48 |47 SWR
7 SPV Sivapur 05:03 05:04 Tm |1 [1 53 |44 SWR
8 RRB  [Birur Junction 05:18 05:20 2m |2 |1 63 |48 |794 |SWR
9 DRU [Kadur Junction 05:28 05:30 2m |1 1 69 |42 |773 [SWR
10 [(BLKR |Ballekere Halt 05:39 05:40 Tm |1 1 76 69 |780 |[SWR
11 |VNR Devanur 05:49 05:50 Tm |1 1 86 45 |754 [SWR
12 |BVR Banavar 05:59 06:00 Tm |1 [1 93 |37 |789 |SWR
13 |ASK Arsikere Junction 06:25 06:30 5m |2 |1 108 |55 |[803 |[SWR
14 |ADHL |Adihalli 06:39 06:40 m |1 |1 117 |53 |845 [SWR
15 |HVL Honnavalli Road 06:46 06:47 Tm |0 [1 122 |64 891 |SWR
16 |SSNH |Shri Sharada Nagar 06:56 06:57 m |1 |1 132 |23 SWR
17 |TTIR Tiptur 07:03 07:05 2m [0 |1 134 |54 |859 |SWR
18 |BNK |Banashankari Halt 07:11 07:12 Tm |1 1 139 |65 SWR
19 |RDI Kardi 07:17 07:18 im (1 |1 145 |60 SWR
20 |ARGP |Aralaguppe 07:23 07:24 m |1 |1 150 |20 SWR
21 |BSN Banasandra 07:40 07:41 Tm |1 1 155 (28 SWR
22 |AMSA |Ammasandra 07:53 07:54 Tm |1 1 161 |58 SWR
23 [SPGR |Sampige Road 08:00 08:01 Tm (0 |1 166 |83 SWR
24 |NTR  |Nittur 08:09 08:10 Tm |1 [1 177 |69 |801 |SWR
25 |GBB |Gubbi 08:18 08:19 im (1 |1 187 |63 SWR
26 |MLSA |Mallasandra 08:27 08:28 im |0 |1 195 |25 |802 [SWR
27 |HEI Heggere Halt 08:37 08:38 Tm (1 |1 199 |11 SWR
28 |TK Tumakuru (Tumkur) 09:10 1 1 205 |- 819 |SWR

May 29 2024 (10:26) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



